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POSTAL DISTRICT OF AUCKLAND—continued.

' Register
No. of

Serviee.

126
127
128

130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
139

140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
150
151
152
153

154
155
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
165
166
167
170
171
172

175
176
177
178
179
181
182

183
184
185
186
187
188
190
191
192
193

Service.

Frequency.

PERFORMED UNDER ARRANGEMENT-—conttnued.

Brought forward
Streamlands Post-office and coach
Taheke and Waima ..
Taipa and Whatuwhiwhi. .
Tairua and Hikuai
Tairua and Opoutere ..
Tairna Post-office and Whart
Tangowahine Post-office and steamer .
Taringamotu Railway-station and Post-office
Tauhoa and Mangakura .. .
Taumarere Railway-station and Post-office
Taumarunui and Matapuna
Taumarunui and Otunui. .

Taupo Post-office and Lake Landmcr

Taupo and Waitahanui ..

Taurikura and Whangarei Heads ..

Te Awamutu and Pokuru

Te Hana Post-office and Rallway-stamon

Te Kapa landing service ..

Te Kopuru and Red Hill .

Te Mapara Post-office and ]unctlon of Main Road
Te Mata and Te Papatapu ..
Te Whaiti and Ruatahuna

Titoki and Houto

Tokaanu Landing and Post-office .

Tokatoka Post-office and Wharf ..
Tokatoka Wharf and Post-office

Towai and Koraha

Towai and Marlow (Ways1de dehver‘y)
Tryphena (landing and shipping maﬂs)
Waerenga and Okaeria

Waerenga and Taniwha ..

Waharoa Post-office and Railway- station
Waharoa and Wazrdville .. ..
Waikumete and Oratia

Wainoni Post-office and Wharf
Waipapa and Kerikeri

Waitoa Post-office and Railway- station
Waitomo Caves and Putake

Walton Post-office and Railway-station
Warkworth and Pohuehue

Warkworth Post-office and Whart
Wayby Post-office and Railway-station
Whakapirau and Pahi

Whakapirau Post—ofﬁce and steamer
Whakatiri and s.s. “ Hirere
Whangapara and Awanga
Whangaparaoa Post-office and s‘ceamer
Whangarei and Parua Bay

Whangarei Town Wharf and Raﬂway Whart

Whangarei and Whareora .
Whangarei Heads Post-office and Landmg
Whangaruru and Punaruku

Whitianga and Gumtown

Kihikihi and Banginui

Putaruru and Te Whetu ..

Broadwood and Runaruna

Ohura and Waitewhena ..

Maungatapere and Kara ..

Wharepuhunga and Matapara

Carried forward

i
1
8

Four times weekly ..

Twice weekly

Weekly .

Four times weekly ..

Weekly

Weekly

As required

Daily .

Twice weekly

Thrice weekly

Daily

Weekly

As required; Is. per

trip, say

Weekly

Thrice weekly

Weekly

Six times weekly

Thrice weekly

Weekly

Twice weekly

Weekly .

Fortnightly

Twice weekly

As required

As required

Weekly ; 1s. per trlp,
say

Twice weekly

Weekly

As required

Thrice weekly

Twice weekly

Four times daily

Daily

Daily

Daily

Weekly

Daily

Weekly

Twice daily

i Twice weekly

As required

Twice weekly

t Twice weekly

As required

Twice weekly

Weekly

As required

Weekly ..

As required ;
per trip, say

Ts. 4d

Weekly
Weekly

As required
Twice weekly
Daily
Weekly
Weekly
Twice weekly
Twice weekly

14
s

Annual Subsidy.
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