## POSTAL DISTRICT OF AUCKLAND—continued.

Register No. of Service.	. Service.		Frequency.	Annual Subs	sidy.
	Performed under Ar		£ s.	d.	
	Brought forward			18,619 11	6
126	Streamlands Post-office and coach		Four times weekly	5 (	
127	Taheke and Waima			13 (	
128	Taipa and Whatuwhiwhi			6 .0	
129		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	Four times weekly	20 0	
130				15 (	
131	Tairua Post-office and Whart		Weekly	4 10	_
132	Tangowahine Post-office and steamer			20 0	
133	Taringamotu Railway-station and Post-offi			Nil	
134	Tauhoa and Mangakura	• • • •		9 9	
$\begin{array}{c} 135 \\ 136 \end{array}$	An · I in .			10 0	
130 $137$		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	XX7 1-1	10 0	
139	Taumarunui and Otunui Taupo Post-office and Lake Landing			15 8	
		••	trip, say		
140		••		8 0	
141	m 1 7 1	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		10 0	-
142	Te Awamutu and Pokuru Te Hana Post-office and Railway-station			8 0 17 10	
$\begin{array}{c} 143 \\ 144 \end{array}$	m re i i' '		rmt 11	20 0	
144	FIG. 100 1 TO 1 TO 11	••	XXY 11	15 0	
146	Te Mapara Post-office and junction of Main		Twice weekly	8 0	
147	(D) 3 (C) 3 (D) 3 (D)		777 7 7	10 0	
148	m 1171 '.' 1 Th 7 1		777 ( 7 1 1	10 0	
150	mi l'ITT		Twice weekly	10 0	
151	mil I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I		As required	20 0	
152	m 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			5 0	
153	Tokatoka Wharf and Post-office		777 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7	2 12	
				9	
154	Towai and Koraha		say Twice weekly	12 0	0
155			Weekly	10 0	0
157				6 0	
158	Waerenga and Okaeria	• •	Thrice weekly	15 0	
159	Waerenga and Taniwha			15 0	
160		••		20 0	-
161	Waharoa and Wardville	••		15 0	
162	Waikumete and Oratia	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		17 0	
163		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	Daily	10 0	
165	T T	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	Weekly	13 0	
166	Waiton Post-office and Railway-station	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		5 0	
167	Waitomo Caves and Putake Walton Post-office and Railway-station	• • • • •	Trains dailer		
$egin{array}{c c} 170 &   \\ 171 &   \end{array}$	Warkworth and Pohuehue	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	7D:	$\begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	
$\frac{171}{172}$	Warkworth Post-office and Wharf	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	An magazinad	$\begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	
$\frac{172}{173}$	Wayby Post-office and Railway-station	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	773	15 0	
175	Whakapirau and Pahi	••	m · 11 *	5 4	
176	Whakapirau Post-office and steamer		1 A 2 T	5 0	
177	Whakatiri and s.s. "Hirere"		m : 1.1	5 0	
178	Whangapara and Awanga	••	337 11	10 0	
179	Whangaparaoa Post-office and steamer		1 4	5 0	
181	Whangarei and Parua Bay		Weekly	7 0	
182	Whangarei Town Wharf and Railway Wha	rf	As required; 7s. 4d.	5 0	0
1 <b>8</b> 3	Wil and Wilder		per trip, say Weekly	13 0	0
	Whangarei Heads Post-office and Landing	••	7X7 1-1	8 0	
184 185	1171	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	XX71-1	8 0	
186	3771 117	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	As required	12 0	
187	TT 1 : L.11 : 1 Demenia	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	Transactor	20 0	
1 <b>8</b> 8	TO 100 100 100	•• ••	T) - :1	Nil.	v
190	TO 1 1 1 Th	••	XX7 1-1	10 0	0
191	Ohura and Waitewhena		337 11	16 0	
192	Maungatapere and Kara		, m ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' '	14 0	
193	Wharepuhunga and Matapara		100. 1 11	18 4	
	-			<u> </u>	
	Carried forward	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		£19,270 8	6